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
17 Formerly DOVVN to Rover 45 Bean or
18 Some bovines 1 $1000, slangily 26 Brake part Welles
19 Just right 2 Dangle 27 Actor Malden 46 Amend
20 “lek!” 3 Serious 28 Honors with 48 Pack in tightly
21 Unexpected competitor style 49 New Zealand

happening 4 Formerly 29 Mimicked bird
23__Island red named 31 Hold forth 51 Ovid’s bird

(type of fowl) 5 Throngs 32 Tricky pitch 52 Chromosome
25 Drooped 6 Mischievous 33 Plus part
26 Aspen visitors elf 34 Brief farewells 55 “The Tell-Tale
28 Ornate 7 Fighter pilots 36 Nirvana seeker Heart” author
30 Safe place
31 Indian dwelling
32 Truck feature
35 Spoken
36 Couldn’t stand
37 Summer 

month
38 Building 

addition
39 Sent in, as 

tax forms
40 Not wordy
41 Religious 

recluses
42 Barrages
43 On ship
46 Pie fruit
47 Boxing-ring 

corner pieces
50 Hobby, slangily
53 Far-reaching 

view
54 Formal 

observance
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CUuck’s Pizza
PIZZA STROMBOLI HOAGIES

Medium Mopping Pizza

$3.99
* order 3 for free delivery

”693-BUCKI

Answer to previous puzzle

1 bdrm/1 ba summer lease take over. Royal 
Oaks. $610/mo. 268-1554._______________
1 bdrm/1 bth available in 3bdrm/3bth Mel­
rose Apartment. Furnished, $438/mo. 
Call Jessica 695-0428.

1yr new duplex, 3bdrm/2bth, $1005/mo., 
$335/dep., summer only, 10-mins. from 
campus. (281)444-4124.

2-yr old Rockhollow duplexes, 
3bdrm/2bth, 1225-sq.ft. Cal now! 
(979)764-5666, (979)412-1275.

2/1 Apt. Fully furnished, summer lease, 
$764/mo. Call 696-2085._________________
2/1.5 apartment sub-lease, mid-May 
through mid-August, $695/mo, negotiable. 
Aaron 774-4796.

2/1.5 Studio, fenced yard, fireplace, W/D 
connections, bus-route. 776-6079.
2/3, fully furnished, The Zone. Was 
$419/mo, now $319/mo. Call 693-5377. 
2bdrm/1.5bath Duplex, Central A/H, W/D 
connections, fireplace, fenced yard, pets 
are welcomed. TCP 979-775-2291

2bdrm/1.5bath summer sublease, fully fur­
nished, w/d, $700 negotiable. 696-7014. 
2bdrm/1.5bth University Commons fur­
nished, w/d, rent regularly 
$370/person/mo, reduced
$270/person/mo, 5/8-8/18. Joey/ Cody 
693-5156.
2bdrm/1,5bth. Yard, w/d optional. 312 
Manuel. $540/mo. 693-3477/764-8051.
2bdrm/1bath sublease available May. 
$395/mo. Renewable August. 822-6358 
or 229-9382.

3bdrm/1bath house, central A/H, W/D con­
nections, garage, fenced yard, pets wel­
come. TCP 979-775-2291

3bdrm/2ba duplex, $1000/mo, $90O-de- 
posit, w/d, lawn care services. 1616 Rock- 
hollow. Pre-leasing Aug-1. (979)412-0604.

3bdrm/2bath duplex, furnished, very nice, 
pool, shuttle route, W/D, LAN. $1050/mo 
Mid-May. 696-6511

3bdrm/2bth duplex available mid-May. 
1759 Rockhollow. Corner lot next to 
pond, $1000/mo. Call Aimee 775-6999.

3bdrm/2bth duplex, Rock Hollow, availa­
ble June. First month’s rent 1/2 off. 
$ 1000/mo. 822.9265.

3bdrm/2bth duplex, summer lease. 908B 
Azalea Ct. w/d on bus route. $900/mo. 
Chris 696-8047.

3bdrm/2bth Rockhollow duplexes near 
new, pre-leasing now for May, Aug. 
1250sq.ft., on shuttle, no pets, $1000/mo. 
846-5722
3bdrms available in 4bdrm/2bth apart­
ment. Full furnished with w/d, cable, 
$326/mo. First months rent free!! Call Li­
sa at 255-4942.
4/2 Summer Sublease, Sterling Apts., bus 
route, tanning bed, pool, furnished. 
$375/mo 695-0054.

4/4 summer sublease, Universal Place 
Condos. W/D included $1400/mo obo. 
695-1762.

4bd/2ba apartment, fully furnished, availa­
ble first part of May, all rooms available, 
individual leases. $321/rm. Call 694-6497

June, 3 blocks from campus, w/d, 
spacious walking, $475/mo. Call 
3921, 775-2291.

pets,
260-

4bdrm/2bath studio and houses, central 
A/H, W/D connections, fenced yard, pets 
welcome. TCP 979-775-2291

2bdrm/2bth, w/d connections, 
2bdrm/1.5bth, w/d, available now. 
696-1176.

also
Call

All price ranges. A great deal for Ags. No 
Deposits! 1,2,3 bedroom properties. Great 
locations all over town. Summit. 777-3371.

3 bed/2 bath duplex, pre-leasing, 
nice w/ W/D, shuttle route, no 
$975/mo 691 -0304/ 571 -6020

Very
pets.

Apartment available asap, Madison 
Pointe, $495/mo. Will discuss lower price. 
Call 832-277-0685.

3/2 4-plex, minutes from campus. Summer 
sublease or longer $960/mo for summer, 
$1050/mo beginning in August. Call 695- 
6708.
3bdrm/1,5bath fenced yard, W/D $600/mo 
+$400 deposit. Call Gladis 936-348-3291/ 
979-219-8098

Duplex, 2/1, very clean, bus route, sub­
lease through 7/31, $595/mo. 694-7526.

Yeast Infection 
Study

Females, ages 18 and older 
are being recruited to partici­
pate in a research study to 
compare two research medica­
tions for the treatment of a 
yeast infection (vaginitis). If 
you are currently experiencing 
vaginal burning, itching or irri­
tation call for more information. 
Eligible volunteers will be com­
pensated up to $150.

Sun-Induced Fever 
Blister Research 

Study

Volunteers, ages 18 and older, 
with a history of sun-induced 
fever blisters needed to partic­
ipate in a clinical trial with an 
oral medication. Eligible vol­
unteers will be compensated 
for time and travel.

Menstrual Cramp 
Study

Females, ages 18-44, having 
regular menstrual cycles with 
moderate to severe cramping 
needed to participate in a 
research study with an investi­
gational oral medication. 
Eligible volunteers will be com­
pensated for time and effort.

Facial Acne 
Study .

Volunteers, ages 12 and older, 
with facial acne needed to par­
ticipate in a 12-week research 
study with an investigational 
topical cream. Eligible volun­
teers will be compensated for 
their time and effort.

College Station- 4-plex, 2bdrm/1bth, on 
shuttle, water paid. Microwave, ceiling 
fans, $450/mo., 690-6155.
Country atmosphere! Large Ibdrm duplex 
w/ fireplace. Ideal for graduate student, no 
pets. $410/mo +bills. Available May-15. 
693-8534.

CS 2bdrm/1bth duplex, fenced yard, quiet 
street, on bus route, available June.1, 
$550/mo., tel. 492-4033.

CS duplexes. Very nice 2/1, 3/2, and 5/4 
units. Excellent location. On shuttle. Tile, 
fireplace, ceiling fans, w/d (connections), 
lawn service, fenced, pets ok. Available 
August. 693-1855, 255-1585, 255-0424.

Dinner For Two with your new home @ 
Avalon Apts. $99 Deposit W.A.C. Call 
Claude at (979)822-7321.

Duplexes: Brand new, available 8/1,
3bdrm/3bth. Corner of Holleman SJones- 
Butler. Single story &2-story units. Inter­
net ready/ ethernet w/firewall. All applian­
ces provided. $1185-$1230 +deposit. 
hollemanvillage@gigemaggies.net 
(281)468-5213.

Free Locator. Apartments, Duplexes, 
Houses. Call Alpha Omega Properties 
broker 693-0868.

FREE May rent and bills, $975/mo +bills. 
3bdrm/2bath on shuttle route, available 
Mayl 5. Call 268-0665.

House: 3/1.5, w/d, stove/ refrigerator/ mv, 
hot-tub, fenced yard, walk/ TAMU. 9/12 
month, available 6/1. 4301 Aspen.
(713)694-9944.

Large Ibdrm brick duplex. Fireplace, sep­
arate utility room, fenced yard, on shuttle. 
No pets. $475/mo +bills. Available June-1. 
693-8534.________________________________

Large 1 bdrm/1 bth, gas &water included. 
May rent paid, available 5/10/02. $480.66, 
Bryan. 696-3484.

Large 2bdrm/1ba brick duplex. Fireplace, 
w/d connections, fenced yard. College 
Station. $575/mo +bills. No pets. Available 
June-1.693-8534.

Large 3bdrm/2bth units on shuttle in Col­
lege Station’s Southwood Valley. W/D in­
cluded. Preleasing special of $900/12mo. 
lease, $10O0/9mo. lease. Pets ok with n/r 
deposit of $300. Please call Tommye Bar­
rett at 680-1758 or 575-3788, email 
dtbaussie@cox-intemet.com or see us on 
the website at
www. rent. net/direct/rosewoodvillastx. 
Rosewood Villas, a Safe, Student Orient­
ed Environment.

Needed 2-male summer subleasers, 
3bdrm/2bth, 1 mile north of campus, 
$220/mo. +split bills, 260-5935.

Nice 4bdrm/2bth homes. Convenient to 
TAMU, w/d. +fridge included Pre-leasing 
for May. Call 694-0866.

Northgate 2bd/2bth summer lease 846- 
4076.____________________________________
Northgate, 2bdrm/2bth, 3bdrm/2bth, nice 
apartment, walk to TAMU. New 
2bdrm/2bth, walk to Blinn College. Call 
846-4076.
Parkway Apartments 1600 Southwest 
Parkway. SO-deposit 1/2off first month 
rent. Prelease now for May or August 
(979)693-6540

Pre-lease for May/Aug 2/1 four-plex, w/d 
connections, near TAMU. 609 Turner, 
$425/mo. 693-1448.

Pre-leasing 2bdrm/1.5bth, w/d included, 
manual drive. 3bdrm/2bth large duplex/ 
Cypress. Cathy 268-1074.

Pre-leasing May 3bdrm/2bth, beautiful 
Rockhollow Duplexes. Shuttle, w/d con­
nections. $1000/ month, $600-deposit. 
Cornerstone Properties, (979)822-1807 or 
(979)820-0926.
PRELEASING FOR MAY AND AUG! 
Need housing for May, Aug, or now? Call 
United Realty’s FREE LOCATOR SERV­
ICE -694-9140- for help in finding your 
next apt, duplex, fourplex, home. 
www.united-rico.com

Rent: 3bdrm/2bth, $815, carport, fenced, 
available mid-May, bus-route. 693-2256.

Room for rent 5/11-8/15 2bdrm/1bath 
$275/mo +1/2bills. W/D, shuttle, no pets. 
680-9553 carrie02@tamu.edu

SOUTHWOOD OAKS 4-PLEXES: PRE- 
LEASING FOR MAY. Recently built 3/2, 
1130sqft, small, quiet complex in good CS 
neighborhood. Includes: w/d, walk-in 
closets, security lighting, shuttle route, wa­
ter paid, low utilities, fenced yards availa­
ble. Pets ok, $828. 764-3902 
www.UnjversityLeasing.com

Sublease 2 bedroom/1.5 bath, $525/ mo, 
May-Aug. Call Linda 691-0139

Houston Summer Jobs!
Miller Swim Academy is now hiring swim 

instructors, lifeguards, and pool managers. 
Excellent Pay!

Sixty locations throughout Houston.

713-777-7946

J&S Studies, Inc. 
979-774-5933

3201 University Drive East, 
Suite 475 

Bryan, TX 77802

Engineering, Programming,
And Research Positions

Lynntech, Inc., a rapidly growing, highly successful technology 
development company has immediate openings for experimental 
physicists, programmers, electrical engineers, • mechanical engi- 
nceis, industiial engineers, and those having similar science, engi­
neering and technical backgrounds.
Immediate openings for R&D Research Assistants are also available 
in the areas ol chemistry, environmental sciences, biochemistry, 
biomedical sciences and physical sciences backgrounds. 
Employees having exceptional work ethics, a strong drive to 
accomplish goals and excellent time management skills will find 
the work exciting, rewarding, and challenging. Good communi­
cation and interpersonal skills are required for working in teams, 
ptoposal preparation, reports, and documentation.
Part-time and full-time positions are available at all degree and 
experience levels. Lynntech offers competitive salaries and excep­
tional benefits. Please visit our web site at www.lvnnrech.rom for 
detailed descriptions of available positions.
Mail resume and references to:

Lynntech, Inc.
Attn: Human Resources 

7610 Eastmark Drive 
College Station, TX 77840 

wyvw.lvnntech.com Lynntech is an EOE.

SUMMER ONLY LEASES! We': 
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